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STUDENT ID NUMBER 
NAME 
PROGRAM OF STUDY 

DATE ISSUED 
AUGUST/20/2021 

BIRTHDAY 
ADDRESS 
PHONE 

1503011436 
SHALINI PITLA 
MSCS 
1983-03-23 
1010 BEETHOVEN COMN FREEMONT CA 94538 
510-284-9783

DESCRIPTION FEE PAYMENT BALANCE DATE 

* * * * 2015 Fall Trimester   * * * * 

2015-Fall Trimester Registration Fee 325.00 325 2015-09-09 19:49:14 
Student Health Insurance 200.00 525 2015-09-09 19:50:23 
Tuition Received 1800. -1275 2015-09-09 19:50:33 
CS206 Introduction to UNIX/Linux [Class Fee] 975.00 -300 2015-09-10 15:16:25 
CS206L UNIX/Linux Introduction Lab [Class Fee] 325.00 25 2015-09-10 15:16:34 
CS400 Operating Systems [Class Fee] 1275.00 1300 2015-09-10 15:18:19 
CS400L Operating Systems Lab [Class Fee] 425.00 1725 2015-09-10 15:18:24 
CE452L Advanced Logic Design Lab [Class Fee] 425.00 2150 2015-09-10 15:23:08 
CE452 Advanced Logic Design [Class Fee] 1275.00 3425 2015-09-10 15:23:17 
Exam Fee 50.00 3475 2015-09-10 17:08:59 
Exam Fee Received 50. 3425 2015-09-10 17:09:09 
Tuition Received 50. 3375 2015-09-14 17:59:36 
Tuition Received 3000. 375 2015-09-24 15:17:29 
Tuition Received 375.00 0 2015-09-28 17:38:35 

SUBTOTAL 5,275.00 5,275.00 
TRIMESTER BALANCE 0.00 

DESCRIPTION FEE PAYMENT BALANCE DATE 

* * * * 2016 Spring Trimester   * * * * 

Tuition Received 1800.00 -1800 2015-11-30 14:54:41 
Student Health Insurance 200.00 -1600 2015-11-30 14:55:18 
2016-Spring Trimester Registration Fee 325.00 -1275 2015-11-30 14:55:35 
CS420 Introduction to Database Systems [Class Fee] 1275.00 0 2015-11-30 15:15:02 
CS440 Computer Networks I [Class Fee] 1275.00 1275 2015-11-30 15:16:41 
CE450 Computer Architecture I [Class Fee] 1275.00 2550 2015-12-08 12:28:02 
Late Fee 100.00 2650 2016-01-25 18:57:56 
CS430 Object Oriented Programming [Class Fee] 1700.00 4350 2016-02-11 18:50:00 
Tuition Received 1000.00 3350 2016-02-29 14:43:53 
Tuition Received 1000.00 2350 2016-02-29 14:50:40 
Tuition Received 1200.00 1150 2016-03-04 13:03:40 
Tuition Received 1000.00 150 2016-03-05 13:04:31 

SUBTOTAL 6,150.00 6,000.00 
TRIMESTER BALANCE 150.00

DESCRIPTION FEE PAYMENT BALANCE DATE 

* * * * 2016 Summer Trimester   * * * * 

Tuition Received 1800.00 -1800 2016-04-02 13:17:45 
Student Health Insurance 200.00 -1600 2016-04-05 14:28:25 
2016-Summer Trimester Registration Fee 325.00 -1275 2016-04-05 14:28:39 
CS520 Database System Principles [Class Fee] 1275.00 0 2016-04-05 14:33:25 
CS540 Computer Networks II [Class Fee] 1275.00 1275 2016-05-09 00:08:29 
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Tuition Received 4500.00 -3225 2016-05-14 17:19:17 
Tuition Received 500.00 -3725 2016-05-14 18:08:06 
Tuition Received 250.00 -3975 2016-05-14 18:09:53 
CS500 Operating System Design [Class Fee] 1275.00 -2700 2016-05-14 18:33:25 
CS596-032 SP: Data Science [Class Fee] 1275.00 -1425 2016-05-14 18:33:55 
Add/Drop Fee 25.00 -1400 2016-05-20 16:41:55 
Add/Drop Fee Received 25.00 -1425 2016-05-20 16:43:20 
CS502 Design and Analysis of Algorithms [Class Fee] 1275.00 -150 2016-05-21 12:17:31 
CS596-031 SP: Advanced Web Application Development [Class Fee] 1275.00 1125 2016-05-28 18:05:50 
Graduation Fee 275.00 1400 2016-06-04 16:41:39 
Graduation Fee Received 275.00 1125 2016-06-04 16:42:19 
Late Fee 100.00 1225 2016-07-11 16:43:13 
Tuition Received 800.00 425 2016-08-05 17:41:55 
Tuition Received 575.00 -150 2016-08-05 17:42:42 
Document Request Fee 25.00 -125 2016-09-07 17:52:23 
Document Request Fee Received 25.00 -150 2016-09-07 17:53:01 

SUBTOTAL 8,600.00 8,750.00 
TRIMESTER BALANCE -150.00 

DESCRIPTION FEE PAYMENT BALANCE DATE 

* * * * 2017 Summer Trimester   * * * * 

Document Request Fee 25.00 25 0 2017-08-31 11:19:16 
SUBTOTAL 25.00 25.00 

TRIMESTER BALANCE 0.00

DESCRIPTION FEE PAYMENT BALANCE DATE 

* * * * 2018 Spring Trimester   * * * * 

Transcript Request - Online 35.96 35.96 0 2018-01-22 19:36:37 
Document Request Fee 25.00 25 0 2018-03-08 15:22:24 

SUBTOTAL 60.96 60.96 
TRIMESTER BALANCE 0.00 


